

2020 No. 1045

PUBLIC HEALTH, ENGLAND

The Health Protection (Coronavirus, Restrictions) (Self Isolation) (England) Regulations 2020

ISBN 978-0-34-821250-1

CORRECTION

Page 1, in the coming into force crossheading: “at 12.00 a.m. on” should be removed;

Page 2, footnote (a) should read: “1999 c. 33.”;

Page 4, regulation 5, in the definition for “R” and “responsible adult”: subparagraphs (d) and (e) should be numbered (a) and (b) respectively;

Page 8, regulation 11(9): “In paragraph (5)” should read “In paragraph (8)”;

Page 8, regulation 12(3)(c): “paragraphs (4) to (7)” should read “paragraphs (4) to (8)”;

Page 9, regulation 12(12), in the definition for “fixed penalty notice”: subparagraphs (e) and (f) should be numbered as (a) and (b) respectively;

Page 11, in the signature block: “Signatory text” should be removed;

Page 12, in the Explanatory Note: subparagraphs (f) to (i) should be numbered (a) to (d) respectively.

October 2020